
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

140 

686 

50 

621 

645 

116 

665 

193 

183 

278 

35 

211 

238 

2 

118 

612 

136 

100 

187 

137 

695 

85 

5 

31 

Name 

Hoffmann Walter 

Mitic Sascha 

Becvar David 

Schößwendter Josef 

Zisser Toni 

Bolliger Roger 

Auer Hans 

Schmidbauer Bernhard 

Stopper Franz-Josef 

Schmitzberger Christoph 

Wetzlmaier Franz 

Steffny Michael 

Leitner Franz 

Witzany Astrid 

Deutsch Michael 

Pott Sven 

Jaitner Peter 

Pöschl Peter 

Knecht Dr.-Gerhard 

Langthaler Stefan 

Roth  Stephan 

Wechselberger Alexander 

Rottenhuber Robert 

Baltes Michael 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

Vehicle 

LMP-CanAm M1C 

Porsche 964 RSR 

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Pontiac Trans AM 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Opel Kadett GT/E C-Coupe 16-V 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 535i 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Ford Mustang 

Ford GT 40 MK1 Wide Body 

Porsche 944 S2 

Ford Sierra XR4i 

Ford Escort MkII RS2000 

BMW 320i 

VW Golf GTI 16V 

Porsche 924 

Alfasud Sprint 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

Fiat 131 Abarth Grp 4 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

5 

Total Tm 

22:23.645 

23:27.400 

23:29.234 

23:35.826 

23:36.611 

20:59.104 

22:33.997 

22:35.774 

22:36.817 

22:39.551 

22:39.636 

23:16.148 

23:35.099 

23:48.868 

23:49.150 

23:55.713 

24:08.340 

24:55.708 

22:54.678 

21:05.084 

22:52.564 

23:16.968 

23:33.741 

17:25.379 

Diff 

1:03.755 

1:05.589 

1:12.181 

1:12.966 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:34.108 

1:37.724 

1:39.313 

1:39.107 

1:39.299 

1:34.508 

1:42.265 

1:42.300 

1:42.721 

1:42.461 

1:42.764 

1:43.533 

1:44.755 

1:47.321 

1:46.589 

1:47.910 

1:49.733 

1:50.274 

1:50.753 

1:52.127 

1:56.646 

1:49.527 

2:00.937 

1:45.183 

Class 

STW-7 

PCC-Y2 

K-6 

PCC-3 

PCC-3 

STW-6 

PCC-Y1 

STW-3 

STW-3 

STW-3 

K-6 

STW-3 

STW-3 

K-7 

STW-6 

PCC-2 

STW-3 

STW-2 

STW-2 

STW-2 

PCC-1 

K-3 

K-4 

K-4 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.6.2023. 15:19:08 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Jury: Ing Günther Frühwirth; Martin Sztachovics-Tomasini: Sanjin Paro 

Coppa Italia Race Director: Francesco Tartanella 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1:03.755 

Avg. Speed 

156,341 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.108 

Best Speed 

159,442 

Best Lap by 

140 - Hoffmann Walter 

HISTO CUP 2023. 

2 - Histo Cup K/STW/PCC 

Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:48:15 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2023. 14:35 


